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VERB-T- GEMETERY DRIVE

DAMN CITY - FADE TO RAGE

OLOWTORGR - H1J5 - FIREDROPS

LAST GHANGE -~ SUMMER STAINED - EVERGREEN
MUSIKSCHULE LANA ~ SCHULBAND MITTELSGHULE LANA

OPEN AIR GAUL - GAULSCHLUCHT LANA/ITALY SOWTH

TYROL
OPEN_AIR_GAUL muslc

OPENAIRGAUL.IT FESTIVAIS
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wn 2009

17.00 - 01.30 Uhr

18.00-20.00

20.20-2110

2120-22.30

22.50-00.00

MUSIKSCHULE LANA
COVERS

HIJSS
COSMIC GRUNGE

FIREDROPS
ROCK / METAL COVER

CEMETERY DRIVE
POP-PUNK

gaul trésh collective
best of 80s & 90s

Entry 25 “5
10€ -

16.00 - 01.30 Uhr

17.00-17.50

1810-20.00

2010-20.50

2100-22.00

2220-23.20

23.40-00.40

EVERGREEN
ROCK / PUNK COVER

SUMMER STAINED
EMO POP-PUNK

LAST CHANCE
ALTERNATIVE ROCK

SLOWTORCH
STONERROCK

DAMN CITY
HXC/RAP

VERB-T
HIP HOP / RAP

FADE TO RAGE
RATM COVER

gaul trésh collective

finest trash

CHILL OUT

AN AREATO CHILL OUT AND ENJOY THE SOUND - WITH NON-ALCOHOLIC
COCKTAILS, STICK BREAD, FREE SPECIALS, CAMPFIRE AND BEACH FLAIR.

JOININ!
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